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Focused on Profitability =)
ttt O8P0sU
As of Sep 30,
2022 2021 Chg
Revenues 30.207,87 18.200,85 65,97%
Gross Income 3.414,70 1.641,25 108,05%
Gross Margin 11,30% 9,02% 2,29 pts
EBITDA 2.150,89 990,19 117,22%
EBITDA Margin 7,12% 5,44% +1,68 pts
Net Income 1.661,58 719,68 130,88%
Net Income Margin 5,50% 3,95% +1,55 pts
EPS 2,676 1,159 130,88%
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. We have a track record of strong %ec'ggk
ep0sU
_revenue growth...

TL Billions
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. ...that we have leveraged into higher 8
. ep0sU
income

1.661,58

TL millions

207.44 244,12 292,74
11507 118,04 128,19 14557
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= Working Capital Management e

FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 FY20 FY21 3Q2022

A/R

Inventories

15,94% 14,43% 12,80%

. All rights reserved by Selcuk Ecza Deposu A.S.®




. OpEx Improvement

FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15 F21

Revenue (mn.)

5.187 5.582 5.864

513%  4,74% 4.70%
Personnel /
Sales 305%  2.84% 2.91%

Employee per

2 52 56 59

Revenue per
Emp (000)
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OpEx Breakdown

OPERATIONAL EXPENSES

3Q2022

3Q2021

Personnel expense
Depreciation expense
Fuel expense
Communication expense
Transportation expense

Repair and maintenance expense of motor vehicles
Rent expense

Outsourced benefits and services

Tax expense

Insurance expense

Stationery expense

Representation and host expenses

Advisory and audit fees

Donations and aids

Promotion expenses
Other

851.028.718
71.098.787
133.018.548
7.620.481
63.722.509

35.976.207
12.442.836
92.422.927
11.409.419
33.390.012
16.289.507
16.532.569
3.918.279
27.737.112
18.314.714
15.518.200
1.410.440.825

60,34%
5,04%
9,43%
0,54%
4,52%

2,55%
0,88%
6,55%
0,81%
2,371%
1,15%
1,17%
0,28%
1,97%
1,30%
1,10%

502.481.243
60.119.641
39.253.292

5.886.097
27.328.745

18.411.184
6.654.376
33.940.066
8.343.880
24.122.146
8.261.978
5.313.436
2.197.962
735.501
4.653.582
9.815.322
757.518.451

66,33%
7,94%
5,18%
0,78%
3,61%

2,43%
0,88%
4,48%
1,10%
3,18%
1,09%
0,70%
0,29%
0,10%
0,61%
1,30%

133,17%

95,40%
86,99%
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. Sustainable growth to Market Leader '%é;
Position...

Market Share (%)

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 20213Q2022

-
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selquk

progressive network across the e
ountry...

8 ESENYURT @8 AS GUNESLI

8 BEYLIKDUZO Giinesli « Findikzade
L * Gapa Bahgelievier
Halkali Gaziosmanpasa
KAGITHANE
Besiktas
. * Sultangazi
Edime. Bayrampasa
MERKEZ
- - Goztepe il SANCAKTEPE
TRAKYA * Umraniye , Maltepe 1 SAMSUN
. ISTANBUL 19 Mayis
. Gerkezksy - gebze. 0 Zonguldak A
ird: ari . >
Tekirdag |g' l lzmit e Karabak = Rize
izmit +~ Dozce 5 3y .
Ordu - TRABZON
@iYalova  ADAPAZARI Girésun Nisibey
—
Ganakkale ~ BURSA i X
- Tokat -
Ballikesir Yildinm | .
o y ERZURUM
. " ANKARA .
Burhaniye 3 Ulucanlar Kirikkale
Anittepe .
o Etk ioe
. o Sincan
Akhisar, Kotabye Iskitler
% Manisa »
-Manisa _~Salinli 4 o
IZMIR Afyonkarahisar 5 Y3 .
ptsancak -~ WOEMR |4 KAYSERI . Eazg e
Karsiyaka Tire Kocasinan MALATYA { Y
Bozyaka Cigli
uca I .
Agknm KONYA - Aksaray DIYARBAKIR
'\ﬁ G <! i
[ i i Alaaddin Y 3
illi Denizli . E .
| . Meram Nigde Kahraman Marag
- s ig SADANA Batman
) . . ook N 9
Y Mugla DENIZLI Ao TN ) - e 7.- Mardin
Bodrum s P ngﬁ':: Osmaniye \ $anh Urfa
X | el i " Yesiloba % caziantep
; v . .
Fethiye ﬁlanya _Mersin Gaziantep
ara 7
.
Manavgat Mexzitli :
Antakya

- SELGUK ANA DEPO - AS ANA DEPO SELGUK BOLGE DEPOSU . AS BOLGE DEPOSU
| \ '

All rights reserved by Selcuk Ecza Deposu A.S.® 10




Operational Stats

Warehouses
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113 11p 115 118
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Vehicle Fregt

.5, 2

3Q2022

275,22
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Employment Size
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. Appendix: Summary Financials: =
OepOosU
Income Statement-Consolidated

30092022 30.09.2021
VoluUme
NetSalies il 30,007,871 H18,200,85
Cost of sales (-) (26.793,17) (16.559,60)
GROSS PROFIT 3.414,70 1.641,25
OPEX (1.410,44) (757,52)
Other operating income/Exp.(Net (38,78)
OPERATING PROFIT: i 070106711111 844 66! 1
Income/Expense from investment 145,70 126,83
Financeincome /Exp.(Net) (63,01) (12,02)
BB g 70,805 e3D07-
EBIT (exc.other) 2.004,26 883,74
Income before minority Int.& Tax 2.162,66 959,76
Minority interest 0,01 0,00
Income tax expense (501,08) (240,08)
Net Income / (Loss) 1.661,59 719,68

- A
. All rights reserved by Selcuk Ecza Deposu A.S.® 12




. Appendix: Summary Financials:

Balance Sheet

Ddlidice sneev

selquk
ecza
OepOosU

Cash and cash equivalents 631,82  1.421,60
Accounts rec.& due from related parties 1160433  7.612,02
Inventories 4.212,00 2.320,56
Other current assets 516,83 321,52
Total Carret Aty 1R G 96408 16750
PP&E 915,42 847,96
Intangible Assets(Including Goodwill) 32,64 32,62
Other non-current assets 49,87 56,16
Deferred tax assets 237,47 95,55

Short-term debt 249,19 96,32
Accounts payable & due to related parties HiHHHHHT 7.776,10
Provisions & other currentliabilities ] S04 | 30639
Total Carrant Liabiligties:: i1 ) 208 807 BTG
Long-term debt 4,51 11,83
Provision for Employee Benefits & Other Liabilities 137,02 80,84
Deferred tax liability 175,74 69,93
Otherliabifities 000 000
Total Non-Current Liahiieties: /111l ggg g h i i ppgn
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Selcuk Ecza Deposu A.S.

Tel: +90 216 554 0554
Fax: +90 216 554 0517

Istanbul Stock Exchange: SELEC.IS
Bloomberg: SELEC.TI
Reuters: SELEC.IS
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